
Marketing, Design, Export, Procurement, Manufacture, Quality &
Testing, Repair, After Sales Service of Distribution, Power, EHV, IDT,
Pad Mounted, CSS Transformer, Oil Type, Dry Type VPI and CRT,
Special Application Transformer and Substations. 

This certificate is the property of Pyramid Certifications LLP and remains valid subject to satisfactory surveillance audits.
For verification & updated information concerning the present certificate visit :
www.pyramidcertifications.com

PYRAMID CERTIFICATIONS LLP
401,Ghanshyam Enclave, Mumbai 67, INDIA
www.pyramidcertifications.com

CERTIFICATE 
OF REGISTRATION

Telawne Power Equipments
Private Limited

Plot No M-2, Pale Industrial Area, Additional MIDC, Ambernath (East),
Ambarnath, Thane - 421 506, Maharashtra, INDIA

This is to certify that the Occupational Health and Safety Management
System of above organisation has been assessed and registered by 

Pyramid Certifications LLP against the scope of supply and provision of 

ISO 45001:2018
SCOPE                    :

PCL-COC Rev.01

DIRECTOR

CERTIFICATE NO :
INITIAL CERTIFICATE DATE :
CERTIFICATE DATE :
VALID UNTIL :  

1ST SURVEILLANCE DATE :
2ND SURVEILLANCE DATE :

LEA163224O
20.12.2024

20.12.2024

19.12.2027

19.11.2025

19.11.2026

OHSMS Certification 
CAB# 119010 


